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The Bar
Researchers

	
Administrative law and human rights	             Bill Scanlon	     William.Scanlon@legal500.com
Agriculture	              Daniel Kelly	     Daniel.Kelly@legal500.com
Art and cultural property	              Mariana Jenkins     	 Marianna.Jenkins@legal500.com
Aviation and travel	              Isabel Gibbens	       Isabel.Gibbens@legal500.com
Banking and finance 
	 (including consumer credit)	              Oliwia Maliszewska	
		               Oliwia.Maliszewska@legal500.com
Business and regulatory crime 
	 (including global investigations)	               Konstantin Chittka	
		                Konstantin.Chittka@legal500.com
Charities	               Konstantin Chittka	
		                Konstantin.Chittka@legal500.com

Clinical negligence	               Sharmin Islam	       Sharmin.Islam@legal500.com
Commercial litigation	               Thomas Carr	       Thomas.Carr@legal500.com
Commodities	                Jim Banks	       jim.banks@legal500.com
Company	                Jim Banks	       jim.banks@legal500.com
Competition	                Bill Scanlon	      William.Scanlon@legal500.com
Construction	                Matthias Bergg	      Matthias.Bergg@legal500.com
Costs and litigation funding	                Ellen McKechnie    	Ellen.McKechnie@legal500.com
Court of Protection: health and welfare         Christie Kuch 	     Christie.Kuch@legal500.com
Crime	               Rustom Ahmad	      Rustom.Ahmad@legal500.com
Crypto and blockchain assets	               Oliwia Maliszewska 
		                Oliwia.Maliszewska@legal500.com
Data protection	                Euan Clague	         Euan.Clague@legal500.com
Defamation and privacy	                Mariana Jenkins 		     
		                 Marianna.Jenkins@legal500.com
Education	               Anjani Meghani	          Anjani.Meghani@legal500.com
Elections	               Bill Scanlon	         William.Scanlon@legal500.com
Employment	               Ellen McKechnie	       Ellen.McKechnie@legal500.com
Energy	               Jim Banks	        jim.banks@legal500.com
European Union law	               Bill Scanlon	        William.Scanlon@legal500.com
Extradition	               Bill Scanlon	        William.Scanlon@legal500.com
Family: children 
	 and domestic abuse	               Ellie Coombs	        Elinor.Coombs@legal500.com
Family: divorce 
	 and financial remedy	               Ellie Coombs	        Elinor.Coombs@legal500.com
Family: private FDR judges 
	 and arbitrators	              Ellie Coombs	        Elinor.Coombs@legal500.com
Financial services and fintech 
	 regulation	             Oliwia Maliszewska	     
	                                                                                      Oliwia.Maliszewska@legal500.com
Fraud: civil	              Charlotte Meredith	       
		              charlotte.meredith@legal500.com
Fraud: crime	             Rustom Ahmad	         Rustom.Ahmad@legal500.com
Group Litigation	             Thomas Carr	        Thomas.Carr@legal500.com
Health and safety	             Ellen McKechnie	        Ellen.McKechnie@legal500.com
Immigration	             Alana Rowe	        Alana.Rowe@legal500.com
Inquests and inquiries	             Linda Weller	        Linda.Weller@legal500.com
Insolvency	              Daniel Kelly	        Daniel.Kelly@legal500.com
Insurance and reinsurance	              Rebecca Holland	        
		              Rebecca.Holland@legal500.com
Intellectual property	             Christie Kuch	          Christie.Kuch@legal500.com
International arbitration: 
	 arbitrators	              Daniel Kelly 		        Daniel.Kelly@legal500.com
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International arbitration: 
	 counsel	     Theresa Hargreaves	     
		      Theresa.Hargreaves@legal500.com
International criminal 
	 and human rights law	     Bill Scanlon	   William.Scanlon@legal500.com

IT and telecoms: projects 
	 and services	     Charlotte Rumley	   Charlotte.Rumley@legal500.com
Licensing	      Claudia Loy 	   Claudia.Loy@legal500.com
Media and entertainment
	  (excluding defamation)	      Mariana Jenkins	    Marianna.Jenkins@legal500.com
Partnership	      Konstantin Chittka	    
		       Konstantin.Chittka@legal500.com

Pensions	      Joaquin Steffers	     Joaquin.Steffers@legal500.com
Personal injury	      Sharmin Islam	     Sharmin.Islam@legal500.com
Planning	      Ali Mana	     Ali.Mana@legal500.com
Police law: 
	 claimant	     Linda Weller	     Linda.Weller@legal500.com
Police law: forces 
	 and constables	     Ellen McKechnie	     Ellen.McKechnie@legal500.com
Private wealth and probate	     Daniel Kelly	     Daniel.Kelly@legal500.com
Proceeds of crime (POCA) 
	 and asset forfeiture	     Ellen McKechnie	      Ellen.McKechnie@legal500.com
Product liability	     Ellen McKechnie	      Ellen.McKechnie@legal500.com
Professional disciplinary 
	 and regulatory law	     Konstantin Chittka	       
		      Konstantin.Chittka@legal500.com
Professional negligence	     Alex Luxford	        Alex.Luxford@legal500.com

Property litigation	     Daniel Kelly	       Daniel.Kelly@legal500.com
Public international law	     Bill Scanlon	       William.Scanlon@legal500.com
Public procurement	     Ellen McKechnie	        Ellen.McKechnie@legal500.com
Sanctions	     Konstantin Chittka	        
		      Konstantin.Chittka@legal500.com
Shipping	     Patricia Dubin	         Patricia.Dubin@legal500.com
Social housing	     Anjani Meghani	         Anjani.Meghani@legal500.com
Sport	     Louis Henchie	         Louis.Henchie@legal500.com
Tax: corporate	     Oliwia Maliszewska	         
		      Oliwia.Maliszewska@legal500.com
Tax: personal	      Oliwia Maliszewska	         
		       Oliwia.Maliszewska@legal500.com
Tax: VAT and excise	      Oliwia Maliszewska	         
		       Oliwia.Maliszewska@legal500.com

Telecoms regulation	    Charlotte Rumley	      Charlotte.Rumley@legal500.com
Valuation and rating	    Oliwia Maliszewska	         
		      Oliwia.Maliszewska@legal500.com


